
Ortronics
Linksys® MGBBX1 Compatible 1000Base-BX SFP (mini-GBIC) Transceiver Module with Digital Optical Monitoring
Part No. MGBBX1-LEG

Features & Benefits

LC ports designed for use with Single-Mode Fiber Supports up to 20 kilometers of cabling

Supports Digital Optical Monitoring (DOM) SFP transceiver module

1310nmTx / 1490nmRx wavelength signaling
 
 

Specifications

General Info

Product Line Legrand Color Silver

UPC Number 757120669883 Country Of Origin United States

Applicat ion Sector  Commercial/Industrial

Buy American Act Compliance

TAA Compliant Yes

Additional Information

RoHS Conformant Yes Product Has Potent ial to Contribute to LEED   Yes
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